Счетные весы CS-200 Plus, IBS-200 Plus,
напольные и настольные весы IPS-400,
IPSW-400
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: cen@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://coleparmer.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

Net Weight 3.3kg (7.3 lb)
CS-200
Ordering Information
Description Item Number
CS-200-3K Count Scale, 3 kg x 0.1 g Readability, Universal Power; 115 V 11200-00
CS-200-3K Count Scale, 3 kg x 0.1 g Readability; 220 V 11200-04
CS-200-6K Count Scale, 6 kg x 0.2 g Readability; 220 V 11200-05
CS-200-6K Count Scale, 6 kg x 0.2 g Readability, Universal Power; 115 V 11200-01
CS-200-15K Count Scale, 15 kg x 0.5 g Readability, Universal Power; 115 V 11200-02
CS-200-15K Count Scale, 15 kg x 0.5 g Readability; 220 V 11200-06
CS-200-30K Count Scale, 30 kg x 1 g Readability, Universal Power; 115 V 11200-03
CS-200-30K Count Scale, 30 kg x 1 g Readability; 220 V 11200-07
IPSW-400 Series
Washdown Industrial
Bench Scales

Display Display LCD with 4 cm (1.6 in.) high digits
Interface RS-232
Power Supply 12 VDC 800 mA adapter, Internal rechargeable battery
Operating Temperature -10 °C to 40 °C (14 °F to 104 °F)
Housing Stainless Steel
Overall Dimensions
29.4 x 35.1 x 56.8 cm
(11.6 x 13.8 x 22.4 in.)
30.0 x 52.3 x 66.7 cm
11.8 x 20.6 x 26.3 in.)
45.0 x 70.2 x 10.3 cm
(17.7 x 27.6 x 40.7 in.)
Net Weight 8 kg (17.6 lb) 11 kg (24.2 lb) 21 kg (46.3 lb)
Ordering Information
Description Item Number
IPSW-400-30 Washdown Industrial Bench Scale, 15 kg (30 lb) x 0.001 kg (0.002 lb), Universal Voltage 11000-34
IPSW-400-50 Washdown Industrial Bench Scale, 25 kg (50 lb) x 0.001 kg (0.002 lb), Universal Voltage 11000-35
IPSW-400-100 Washdown Industrial Bench Scale, 50 kg (100 lb) x 0.005 kg (0.01 lb), Universal Voltage 11000-36
IPSW-400-150 Washdown Industrial Bench Scale, 75 kg (150 lb) x 0.005 kg (0.01 lb), Universal Voltage 11000-37
IPSW-400-300 Washdown Industrial Bench Scale, 150 kg (300lb) x 0.01 kg (0.02 lb), Universal Voltage 11000-38
IPSW-400 Series
IPS-400 Series
Industrial Bench Scales
Goes anywhere with built-in rechargeable battery
•  Industrial scales feature weighing, parts counting, percentage,

Capacity 15 kg (30 lb) 25 kg (50 lb) 50 kg (100 lb) 75 kg (150 lb) 150 kg (300 lb)
Readability 0.0005 kg (0.001 lb) 0.001 kg (0.002 lb) 0.002 kg (0.005 lb) 0.005 kg (0.01 lb) 0.01 kg (0.02 lb)
Pan Size 40 x 30 cm (15.7 x 11.8 in.)
Weighing Units g, kg, lb, lb:oz, oz
Calibration External
Display Backlit LCD with 0.8” / 20mm-high digits
Interface RS-232
Power Supply 12 VDC 800 mA adapter, Internal rechargeable battery
Operating Temperature -10 °C to 40 °C (14 °F to 104°F)
Housing ABS plastic indicator with die-cast aluminum base
Overall Dimensions 30 x 52 x 68 cm (11.8 x 20.5 x 26.8 in.)
Net Weight 7.6 kg (16.8 lb)
IPS-400
Ordering Information
Description Item Number
IPS-400-30 115v Industrial Bench Scale, 30 lb / 15 kg x 0.001 lb / 0.0005 kg, Universal Voltage 11000-29
IPS-400-50 115v Industrial Bench Scale, 50 lb / 25 kg x 0.002 lb / 0.001 kg, Universal Voltage 11002-30
IPS-400-100 115v Industrial Bench Scale, 100 lb / 50 kg x 0.005 lb / 0.002 kg, Universal Voltage 11000-31
IPS-400-150 115v Industrial Bench Scale, 150 lb / 75 kg x 0.01 lb / 0.005 kg, Universal Voltage 11000-32
IPS-400-300 115v Industrial Bench Scale, 300 lb / 150 kg x 0.02 lb / 0.01 kg, Universal Voltage 11000-33
About Cole-Parmer:
Cole-Parmer is a leading
global manufacturer of
proprietary products for fluidics,